CHARTER SUPPORT ORGANIZATIONS
ALABAMA COALTION FOR CHARTER

SCHOOLS $20,000
ASSOCIATION OF MISSOURI CHARTER

SCHOOLS $100,200
CALIFORNIA CHARTER SCHOOLS

ASSOCIATION $1,028,200
CHARTER SCHOOL BUSINESS MGT INC $1,005,008
CHARTER SCHOOL INCIBATOR

INITIATIVE $133,400
CHARTER SCHOOL SERVICES, LLC $41,490
CHARTER SCHOOL SUBSTITUTE

TEACHER NETWORK $55,215
CHARTER SCHOOL TECH INC $20,337
CHARTER SCHOOLS CONSULTANT

SERVICES INC $6,572
CHARTER SCHOOLS DEVELOPMENT

CENTER $115,737
CHARTER SCHOOLS DEVELOPMENT

CORPORATION $314,000
GEORGIA CHARTER SCHOOLS ASSN $294,662
ILLINOIS NETWORK OF CHARTERED

SCHOOLS $311,400
MARYLAND ALLIANCE OF PUBLIC

CHARTER SCHOOLS $28,327
MASSACHUSETTS CHARTER PUBLIC

SCHOOL ASSOCIATION, INC. $283,000
MINNESOTA GUILD OF PUBLIC

CHARTER SCHOOLS $18,600
NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR PUBLIC

CHARTER SCHOOLS $672,800

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF CHARTER
SCHOOL AUTHORIZERS $555,500



NC ALLIANCE FOR PUBLIC CHARTER
SCHOOLS

OHIO CHARTER SCHOOL SUBSTITUTE
NETWORK LLC

PENNSYLVANIA COALITION OF
CHARTER SCHOOLS

PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS OF NEW
MEXICO

SC ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC CHARTER
SCHOOLS, INC

TEXAS CHARTER SCHOOLS
ASSOCIATION

THE COLORADO LEAGUE OF CHARTER
SCHOOLS

THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION IN CHARTER SCHOOLS

UTAH ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC
CHARTER SCHOOLS

$25,700

$5,500
$48,900
$37,542

$54,600

$289,988
$361,900
$214,400

$68,900

$6,111,878



