CHARTER SUPPORT ORGANIZA	TIONS
ALABAMA COALTION FOR CHARTER	#20.000
SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION OF MISSOURI CHARTER	\$20,000
SCHOOLS	\$100,200
CALIFORNIA CHARTER SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION	\$1,028,200
CHARTER SCHOOL BUSINESS MGT INC	\$1,005,008
CHARTER SCHOOL INCIBATOR INITIATIVE	\$133,400
CHARTER SCHOOL SERVICES, LLC	\$41,490
CHARTER SCHOOL SUBSTITUTE TEACHER NETWORK	\$55,215
CHARTER SCHOOL TECH INC	\$20,337
CHARTER SCHOOLS CONSULTANT SERVICES INC	\$6,572
CHARTER SCHOOLS DEVELOPMENT CENTER	\$115,737
CHARTER SCHOOLS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	\$314,000
GEORGIA CHARTER SCHOOLS ASSN	\$294,662
ILLINOIS NETWORK OF CHARTERED SCHOOLS	\$311,400
MARYLAND ALLIANCE OF PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS	\$28,327
MASSACHUSETTS CHARTER PUBLIC SCHOOL ASSOCIATION, INC.	\$283,000
MINNESOTA GUILD OF PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS	\$18,600
NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS	\$672,800
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF CHARTER SCHOOL AUTHORIZERS	\$555,500

NC ALLIANCE FOR PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS	\$25,700
OHIO CHARTER SCHOOL SUBSTITUTE NETWORK LLC	\$5,500
PENNSYLVANIA COALITION OF CHARTER SCHOOLS	\$48,900
PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS OF NEW MEXICO	\$37,542
SC ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS, INC	\$54,600
TEXAS CHARTER SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION	\$289,988
THE COLORADO LEAGUE OF CHARTER SCHOOLS	\$361,900
THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION IN CHARTER SCHOOLS	\$214,400
UTAH ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS	\$68,900
	\$6,111,878